
 
 

2019-2020 
Add on/Certificate course titie: INDIAN HISTORY (1) 

Sl.No Name of the Student Roll No Group & Year Remarks 

1 JANAGAM SHIVANI 19077086441001 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

2 MERUGU BHANU 19077086441003 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

3 SOMARIPETA NARESH 19077086441004 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Not Completed 

4 SOMARIPETA NARESH 19077086441005 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

5 BHUKYA RAJITHA 19077086445001 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

6 BOMMENA MOUNIKA 19077086445002 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

7 CHITTAVENI DIVYA 19077086445003 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

8 DEVA RAMYA 19077086445004 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

9 DOMAKONDA ANUSHA 19077086445005 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

10 DYANABOINA ANALIKA 19077086445006 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

11 GADHAM MEENA 19077086445007 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Not Completed 

12 GALAIAHGARI REKHA 19077086445008 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

13 JILLELLA PAVANI 19077086445009 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

14 KURRA POOJA 19077086445010 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

15 KURRA VASUDHA 19077086445011 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

16 BOYANNAGARI NIKHITHA 19077086468002 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

17 DEVA RAMYA 19077086468003 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

18 GANDYADAPU SHRUTHI 19077086468007 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

19 GUDEPU PRAVALIKHKA 19077086468008 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

20 KARROLLA SOUMYA 19077086468011 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

21 KONA RAVALI 19077086468012 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

22 LAKKIREDDY ASHWITHA 19077086468013 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

23 MITTAOALLY SOUMYA 19077086468016 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

24 MOHAMMAD SAJITH 19077086468017 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

25 NARANI SRIJA 19077086468018 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

26 NEVURI DEEPTHI 19077086468019 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

27 
PONNALA LAXMI 
PRASANNA 

19077086468020 BSC(MPC)IYEAR 
Completed 

28 SHIVANDI KASTHURI 19077086468021 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

29 THOTLA ANALIKA 19077086468023 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

30 VANGAPALLY DIVYA 19077086468024 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

31 AKKAMGARI ANJALI 19077086129001 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

32 EGADANDI RAVALI 19077086129008 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

33 IRUGU SHIRISHA 19077086129013 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

34 KODE THARUN 19077086129014 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

35 PILLI ANUSHA 19077086129021 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 



36 URUMADLA VINOD KUMAR 19077086129025 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

37 VANAM REKHA 19077086129026 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

38 ANARASHI PRASHANTH 19077086129503 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

39 BATHULA PAVITHRA 19077086129504 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

40 GADICHERLA UMESH 19077086129509 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

41 KUDELLI ESHWAR 19077086129515 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

42 LINGALA SATYANARAYANA 19077086129516 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

43 LINGAMPELLY VENKATESH 19077086129517 BSC(MPC)IYEAR Completed 

44 MAMIDALA MAMATHA 19077086129519 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 

45 MOKENAPALLY GEETHA 19077086129520 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 

46 NIMMA JHANSI 19077086129522 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 

47 PITLA BHASKAR 19077086129525 BA(HEP)IYEAR Not Completed 

48 SOMARIPETA NAVITHA 19077086129527 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 

49 VASURI KANAKALAXMI 19077086129528 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 

50 MOHAMMAD JUNAIDH 19077086353020 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 

51 SHEK MEHABOOB 19077086353027 BA(HEP)IYEAR Completed 

52 AJJA BHARGAVI 19077086402001 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 

53 ALLEPU AKHILA 19077086402002 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 

54 BITLA MAHENDAR 19077086402005 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 

55 BURRA SUSHMA 19077086402006 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 

56 CHANDANA MANASA 19077086402007 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 

57 DUMPALA MANUSHA 19077086402008 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 

58 EPPAKAYALA NIKHITHA 19077086402009 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 

59 GODUGU ANJALI 19077086402010 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Completed 

60 KALKUNTLA UDAY KIRAN 19077086402011 B.COM(CA)IYEAR Not Completed 

 

Add on/Certificate course Name: Certificate course in Communication skills (2) 

Sl.No Name of the student Roll No Group & Year Remarks 

1 A.BHARGAVI 19077086402001 B.com Completed 

2 A.MOUNIKA 19077086402003 B.com Completed 

3 D.MANUSHA 19077086402008 B.com Completed 

4 K.RAKESH 19077086402015 B.com Completed 

5 K.SAGAR 19077086402016 B.com Completed 

6 M.NAVEEN 19077086402018 B.com Completed 

7 N.DEEPTHI 19077086402019 B.com Completed 

8 O.KAVYA 19077086402020 B.com Completed 

9 P.MANASA 19077086402025 B.com Completed 

10 T.SINDHUJA 19077086402029 B.com Completed 

11 A.ANJALI 19077086129001 BA/EM Completed 

12 B.RAMYA 19077086129004 BA/EM Completed 

13 E.RAVALI 19077086129008 BA/EM Completed 

14 E.YAMUNA 19077086129010 BA/EM Completed 

15 P.ANUSHA 19077086129021 BA/EM Completed 

16 VANAM REKHA 19077086129026 BA/EM Completed 



17 B.PAVITHRA 19077086129504 BA/TM Completed 

18 L.SATHYANARAYANA 19077086129516 BA/TM Completed 

19 M.RANI 19077086129521 BA/TM Completed 

20 S.NAVITHA 19077086129527 BA/TM Completed 

21 CH.DIVYA 19077086445003 BSC(BZC) Completed 

22 D.ANALIKA 19077086445006 BSC(BZC) Completed 

23 J.PAVANI 19077086445009 BSC(BZC) Completed 

24 K.POOJA 19077086445010 BSC(BZC) Completed 

25 B.AKHILA 19077086468001 BSC(MPCS) Completed 

26 B.NIKHITHA 19077086468002 BSC(MPCS) Completed 

27 G.SHRUTHI 19077086468007 BSC(MPCS) Completed 

28 G.PRAVALIKA 19077086468008 BSC(MPCS) Completed 

29 N.SRIJA 19077086468018 BSC(MPCS) Completed 

30 N.DEEPTHI 19077086468019 BSC(MPCS) Completed 

 

Add on/Certificate course title: VERMICULTURE AND VERMICOMPOSTING ZOOLOGY STUDENTS (3) 
STUDENTS” 

Sl.No Name of the Student Roll No Group & Year Remarks 

1 BHUKYA RAJITHA 19077086445001 BSc(BZC) EM-I Not Completed 

2 BOMMENA MOUNIKA 19077086445002 BSc(BZC) EM-I Completed 

3 DEVA RAMYA 19077086445006 BSc(BZC) EM-I Completed 

4 GADHAM MEENA 19077086445007 BSc(BZC) EM-I Completed 

5 
GALAIAHGARI 
REKHA 

19077086445008 BSc(BZC) EM-I 
Completed 

6 JILLELLA PAVANI 19077086445009 BSc(BZC) EM-I Completed 

7 
MOLUGURI 
PRIYANKA 

19077086445013 BSc(BZC) EM-I 
Completed 

8 PULI NANDINI 19077086445014 BSc(BZC) EM-I Completed 

9 S.SANDHYA RANI 19077086445015 BSc(BZC) EM-I Completed 

10 S.KALYANI 19077086445017 BSc(BZC) EM-I Completed 

11 S,SUDHARANI 19077086445019 BSc(BZC) EM-I Completed 

12 YARAPU MOUNIKA 19077086445021 BSc(BZC) EM-I Completed 

13 CH.SRAVANI 18077086445003 BSc (BZC) EM-II Completed 

14 M.MOUNIKA 18077086445006 BSc (BZC) EM-II Completed 

15 P.SOUMYA 18077086445007 BSc (BZC) EM-II Not Completed 

16 B.PRIYA 18077100445003 BSc (BZC) EM-II Completed 

17 G.KALPANA 18077100445007 BSc (BZC) EM-II Completed 

18 K.ISHWARYA 18077100445009 BSc (BZC) EM-II Completed 

19 S.RENUKA 18077100445014 BSc (BZC) EM-II Completed 

20 U.NIKHITA 18077100445015 BSc (BZC) EM-II Completed 

21 B.KALYANI 180770894445007 BSc (BZC) EM-II Completed 

22 G.KALPANA 180770894445023 BSc (BZC) EM-II Not Completed 

23 K.RADHA 180770894445033 BSc (BZC) EM-II Completed 

24 A.JAYA 17077086445501 BSc(BZC) TM-III Completed 



25 B.SRIKANTH 17077086445502 BSc(BZC) TM-III Completed 

26 CH.REKHA 17077086445504 BSc(BZC) TM-III Completed 

27 E.MAMATHA 17077086445505 BSc(BZC) TM-III Completed 

28 E.MANASA 17077086445506 BSc(BZC) TM-III Completed 

29 G.MADHU 17077086445507 BSc(BZC) TM-III Completed 

30 K. SWAPNA 17077086445509 BSc(BZC) TM-III Completed 

 

Add on/Certificate course Name: 
UNEMPLOYMENT AND EMPLOYMENT GENERATION PROGRAMMES (4) 

Sl.No Name of the student College ID Group Remarks 

1 A.PRASHANTH 19077086129503 BA- I Year Completed 

2 K.ESHWAR 19077086129515 BA- I Year Completed 

3 L.SATHYANARAYANA 19077086129516 BA- I Year Completed 

4 L.VENKATESH 19077086129517 BA- I Year Completed 

5 V.KANAKALAXMI 19077086129528 BA- I Year Completed 

6 M.MAMATHA 19077086129519 BA- I Year Completed 

7 N.JANSI 19077086129522 BA- I Year Completed 

8 B.PAVITHRA 19077086129504 BA- I Year Completed 

9 A.ANJALI 19077086129001 BA- I Year Completed 

10 M.RANI 19077086129521 BA- I Year Completed 

11 P.BHASKER 19077086129525 BA- I Year Completed 

12 U.VINODKUMAR 19077086129025 BA- I Year Completed 

13 G.SRIKANTH 19077086129511 BA- I Year Completed 

14 B.RAMYA 19077086129003 BA- I Year Completed 

15 E.RAVALI 19077086129007 BA- I Year Completed 

16 R.VENKATAPRASAD 18077086129509 BA- II Year Completed 

17 A.SWAPNA 18077086129001 BA- II Year Completed 

18 B.PRAVEEN 18077086129004 BA- II Year Completed 

19 CH.REKHA 18077086129005 BA- II Year Completed 

20 CH.SRUJAN 18077086129006 BA- II Year Completed 

21 K.REKHA 18077086129008 BA- II Year Completed 

22 B.RAJU 18077086129501 BA- II Year Completed 

23 G.HARIDAS 18077086129503 BA- II Year Completed 

24 G.MEENA 18077086129504 BA- II Year Completed 

25 P.SAVITHA 18077086129508 BA- II Year Completed 

26 D.SOUMYA 17077086129503 BA- II Year Completed 

27 M.KALYANI 17077086129505 BA- II Year Completed 

28 M.LATHA 17077086129506 BA- II Year Completed 

29 N.NIRMALA 17707086129508 BA- II Year Completed 

30 SUMEHA 17077086129512 BA- II Year Completed 



Certificate course title: Telugu language and literature for different competitive examination (5) 

Sl.No Name of the student College ID Group Remarks 

1 Ajja.bhargavi 19077086402001 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 

2 Allepu.ahhila 19077086402002 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 

3 Bhukya.jyothi 19077086402004 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 

4 Kommu.rakesh 19077086402015 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 

5 Koppurapu,sagar 19077086402016 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 

6 Nimma.deepti 19077086402019 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 

7 Oraganti.kavya 19077086402020 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 

8 Oraganti.shirisha 19077086402021 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 

9 Thudum.sindhuja 19077086402029 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 

10 Dumpala.manusha 19077086402007 B.Com(C.A)E/M Completed 

11 Akkamgari.anjali 19077086129001 B.A(HEP)E/M Completed 

12 Pilli.anusha 19077086129021 B.A(HEP)E/M Completed 

13 Eraboinayamuna 19077086129010 B.A(HEP)E/M Completed 

14 Mamidala.mamatha 19077086129519 B.A(HEP)T/M Completed 

15 Kudelli.eshwar 19077086129515 B.A(HEP)T/M Completed 

16 Lingampalli.venkatesh 19077086129517 B.A(HEP)T/M Completed 

17 Madasu.vamshi 19077086129518 B.A(HEP)T/M Completed 

18 Boya akhila 19077086468001 MPC E/M Completed 

19 Boyannagari.nikhitha 19077086468002 MPC E/M Completed 

20 Deva,ramya 19077086468003 MPC E/M Completed 

21 Dosala.mahesh 19077086468005 MPC E/M Completed 

22 Dubash .bhagyalaxmi 19077086468006 MPC E/M Completed 

23 Gandyadapu.shruth 19077086468007 MPC E/M Completed 

24 Gudepupravalika 19077086468008 MPC E/M Completed 

25 Kona. ravali 19077086468012 MPC E/M Completed 

26 Mittapappy.soumya 19077086468016 MPC E/M Completed 

27 Narani.srija 19077086468018 MPC E/M Completed 

28 Nevuri.deepti 19077086468019 MPC E/M Completed 

29 Ponnala.laxmiprasanna 19077086468020 MPC E/M Completed 

30 Shivandi.kasturi 19077086468021 MPC E/M Completed 

31 Shyaga.sampath 19077086468022 MPC E/M Completed 

32 Thotlaanalika 19077086468023 MPC E/M Completed 

33 Vangapally.divya 19077086468024 MPC E/M Completed 

34 Veeraboina.pavani 19077086468026 MPC E/M Completed 

35 Jangam.shivani 19077086441001 MPC E/M Completed 

36 Bommenamounika 19077086445002 B.Z.C E/M Completed 

37 Chittaveni.divya 19077086445003 B.Z.C E/M Completed 

38 Deva ramya 19077086445004 B.Z.C E/M Completed 

39 Domakonda,anusha 19077086445005 B.Z.C E/M Completed 

40 Ayanaboina.analika 19077086445006 B.Z.C E/M Completed 



41 Gadham.meena 19077086445007 B.Z.C E/M Completed 

43 Galaiahgari.rekha 19077086445008 B.Z.C E/M Completed 

44 Jillela.pavani 19077086445009 B.Z.C E/M Completed 

45 Kurra.pooja 19077086445010 B.Z.C E/M Completed 

46 Kurra.vasudha 19077086445011 B.Z.C E/M Completed 

47 Moluguripriyanka 19077086445013 B.Z.C E/M Completed 

48 Puli nandini 19077086445014 B.Z.C E/M Completed 

49 Shanigaramsaikiran 19077086445015 B.Z.C E/M Completed 

50 Shivandi kalyani 19077086445016 B.Z.C E/M Not Completed 

51 Srikanth karike 19077086445017 B.Z.C E/M Completed 

52 Sundaragirisudharani 19077086445018 B.Z.C E/M Completed 

53 Lakkireddy.ashwitha 19077086468013 B.Z.C E/M Not Completed 

54 Karrollasoumya 19077086468011 B.Z.C E/M Completed 

 

Laboratory safety rules and regulations (6) 

Sl.No Name of the student College ID Group & Year Remarks 

1 Bhukya Rajitha 19077086445001 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

2 Bommena Mounika 19077086445002 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

3 ChittaveniDivya 19077086445003 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

4 Deva Ramya 19077086445004 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

5 Domakonda Anusha 19077086445005 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

6 AyanaboinaAnalika 19077086445006 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

7 Gadham Meena 19077086445007 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

8 Galaiahgari Rekha 19077086445008 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

9 Jillella Pavani 19077086445009 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

10 Kurra Pooja 19077086445010 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

11 Kurra Vasudha 19077086445011 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

12 Mohammad Saniya 19077086445012 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

13 Moluguri Priyanka 19077086445013 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

14 Puli Nandini 19077086445014 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

15 ShanigaramSaikiran 19077086445015 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

16 Shanigarapu Sandhya Rani 19077086445016 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

17 Shivandi Kalyani 19077086445017 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

18 Srikanth Karike 19077086445018 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

19 SundaragiriSudharani 19077086445019 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

20 Ushannagari Swetha 19077086445020 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

21 Yarapu Mounika 19077086445021 I-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

22 Jangam Shivani 19077086441001 I-B.Sc.(MPC) Completed 

23 Mandati Praveen 19077086441002 I-B.Sc.(MPC) Completed 

24 Merugu Bhanu 19077086441003 I-B.Sc.(MPC) Completed 

25 Somaripeta Naresh 19077086441004 I-B.Sc.(MPC) Completed 

26 Somaripeta Praveen Yadav 19077086441005 I-B.Sc.(MPC) Completed 



27 ChinthakindiSravani 18077086445003 II-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

28 Katta Ramya 18077086445005 II-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

29 Medipalli Mounika 18077086445006 II-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

30 Polishetti Soumya 18077086445007 II-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

31 Battu Priya 18077100445003 II-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

32 Gudepu .Kalpana 18077100445007 II-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

33 Sangam. Renuka 18077100445014 II-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

34 Ushannagari .Nikhitha 18077100445015 II-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

35 Kanakala .Sankeerthana 18077089445010 II-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

36 Bandameedi. Kalyani 180770894445007 II-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

37 Gotte..Kalpana 180770894445023 II-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

38 Kurra .Radha 180770894445033 II-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

39 Ragabosu. Varalaxmi 180770894445056 II-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

40 Ponnala Naveen 180770894445010 II-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

41 Virabathini .Bhanuprakash 180770894445073 II-B.Sc.(BZC) Completed 

 

CERTIFICA+A264:E280TE COURSE ON MS-OFFICE (7) 

S.No STUDENT NAME College ID Group & Year Remarks 

1 AjmeeraSwapana 20077086353001 B.A(HEP)-IIYEAR Completed 

2 Bhukya Praveen 20077086393001 B.A(HEP)-IIYEAR Completed 

3 BitlaBikshapathi 20077086402006 B.A(HEP)-IIYEAR Completed 

4 Chiluka Rekha 20077086402007 B.A(HEP)-IIYEAR Completed 

5 ChintalaSrujan 20077086402008 B.A(HEP)-IIYEAR Completed 

6 Karnala Rekha 20077086402010 B.A(HEP)-IIYEAR Completed 

7 Mohammad Hamza 20077086402011 B.A(HEP)-IIYEAR Completed 

8 Mood Dasu 20077086402014 B.A(HEP)-IIYEAR Completed 

9 Bhukya Raju 20077086402015 B.A(HEP)-III YEAR Completed 

10 GugulothHaridas 20077086402017 B.A(HEP)-III YEAR Completed 

11 Gugloth Meena 20077086402018 B.A(HEP)-III YEAR Completed 

12 KamuniRaviteja 20077086402020 B.A(HEP)-III YEAR Completed 

13 Panduga Saritha 20077086402021 B.A(HEP)-III YEAR Completed 

14 Perimelli Savitha 20077086402023 B.A(HEP)-III YEAR Completed 

15 Rangu Venkataprasad 20077086402024 B.A(HEP)-III YEAR Completed 

16 Agadandi Anil 20077086402025 B.COM(G)E/M-IIYEAR Completed 

17 Dandaboina Kiran 20077086402026 B.COM(G)E/M-IIYEAR Completed 

18 GarigantiNavitha 20077086402028 B.COM(G)E/M-IIYEAR Completed 

19 Koora Pooja 20077086402030 B.COM(G)E/M-IIYEAR Completed 

20 MedipellyShyamkumar 20077086402034 B.COM(G)E/M-IIYEAR Completed 

21 AgadandiNeelima 20077086402035 B.COM(G)T/M-IIYEAR Completed 

22 Bende Bhargavi 20077086402037 B.COM(G)T/M-IIYEAR Completed 

23 KamuniNavitha 20077086402039 B.COM(G)T/M-IIYEAR Completed 

24 Lingam Swetha 20077086402044 B.COM(G)T/M-IIYEAR Completed 

25 MalothPrameela 20077086402046 B.COM(G)T/M-IIYEAR Completed 

26 Medipally Rakesh 20077086402049 B.COM(G)T/M-IIYEAR Completed 



27 PampukadiAkhila 20077086402051 B.COM(G)T/M-IIYEAR Completed 

28 Pusa Bhavani 20077086402052 B.COM(G)T/M-IIYEAR Completed 

29 SuddalaPoojitha 20077086402055 B.COM(G)T/M-IIYEAR Completed 

31 AnanthaMnisha 20077086402056 B.SC(BZC)E/M-II YEAR Completed 

32 ChinthakindiSravani 20077086402057 B.SC(BZC)E/M-II YEAR Completed 

33 Medipalli Mounika 20077086402058 B.SC(BZC)E/M-II YEAR Completed 

34 Polishetti Soumya 20077086402059 B.SC(BZC)E/M-II YEAR Completed 

35 Battu Priya 20077086402060 B.SC(BZC)E/M-II YEAR Completed 

36 Gudepu Kalpana 20077086402063 B.SC(BZC)E/M-II YEAR Completed 

37 KadireIshwarya 20077086402066 B.SC(BZC)E/M-II YEAR Completed 

38 Sangam Renuka 20077086402068 B.SC(BZC)E/M-II YEAR Completed 

39 Ushannagari .Nikhitha 20077086402075 B.SC(BZC)E/M-II YEAR Completed 

40 Kanakala .Sankeerthana 20077086402076 B.SC(BZC)E/M-II YEAR Completed 

41 Bandameedi. Kalyani 20077086402079 B.SC(BZC)E/M-II YEAR Completed 

42 Gotte..Kalpana 20077086402087 B.SC(BZC)E/M-II YEAR Completed 

43 Kurra .Radha 20077086402092 B.SC(BZC)E/M-II YEAR Completed 

44 Ragabosu. Varalaxmi 20077086402093 B.SC(BZC)E/M-II YEAR Completed 

45 Ponnala Naveen 20077089402004 B.SC(BZC)E/M-II YEAR Completed 

46 Virabathini .Bhanuprakash 20077089402010 B.SC(BZC)E/M-II YEAR Completed 

47 Chandana Akhila 20077089402018 B.SC(BZC)T/M-II YEAR Completed 

48 Linga Naveen 20077089402026 B.SC(BZC)T/M-II YEAR Completed 

49 Chintala Vidya Rani 20077089402111 B.SC(BZC)T/M-II YEAR Completed 

50 ChinttaboinaSanthoshi 20077089402100 B.SC(BZC)T/M-II YEAR Completed 
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Communication skills attendance list 
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Telugu language and literature attendance list

 
 



 
 

 



Laboratory safety rules and regulations 
 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 



MS- office attendance list 

 

 



 



 


